: LHH156138

: NATALIA

: 23 Oct 2024
5 5806.26 Exempt 29,031.30

: 24 Oct 2024

: 29 Oct 2024

: Jumeirah Beach Hotel - Dubai

: Eyad Obiedo

: 1 Room

Single

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 29,031.30

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

Exempt AED 29,031.30 --

Amount In Words (AED) :  Twenty - Nine Thousand And Thirty - One Point Three

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Zero

Bank Details

AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE
IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE